
HUJI's International administrative contact persons 

Contact details Name Unit 
orons@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5881195 

Prof. Oron Shagrir, Provost Rothberg International School 

yael.levin@mail.huji.ac.il 
02-5882601 

Prof. Yael Levin, Associate Provost for 
Academic Affairs 

Rothberg International School 

yafits@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5881693 

Ms. Yafit Sherer, Vice Provost Rothberg International School 

susyr@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5880432 

Ms. Susy Rosensaft,  
Assistant to the Provost & Vice Provost 

Rothberg International School 

razra@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5882606 

Mr. Raz Rabinovich, Director of 
International Student Welcome Center 

Rothberg International School 

gallom@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5882622 

Ms. Gal Lambrozo, Director of the Office 
of Student Life 

Rothberg International School 

intvisas@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5881627 

Mr. Yehuda Hersh, International Liaisons 
Coordinator  

Rothberg International School 

phdlife@savion.huji.ac.il 
054-2484248 

Mr. Maor Tirri, Support Coordinator for 
International Researchers 

Rothberg International School 

 
054-8820217 

Emergency Number\Madrich on Call Rothberg International School 

ronitla@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5881615 

Ms. Ronit Lavi, Director, Division of 
Undergraduate Studies 

Rothberg International School 

naamas@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5883184 

Ms. Naama Shpeter, Executive Director, 
Division of Graduate Studies 

Rothberg International School 

saritc@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5882621 

Ms. Sarit Cohen, Director, Division of 
Hebrew Language Instruction 

Rothberg International School 

contact form 
02-5881607 

Ms. Orit Krakover, Director of Overseas 
Applicants Unit, Student Admissions   

Student Administration Division, 
Overseas Applicants Unit  

contact form 
02-5881317 

Ms. Andrea Bachar, Adviser for 
applicants with qualifications from Africa 
and South/East Asia, Germany 

Student Administration Division, 
Overseas Applicants Unit  

contact form  
02-5882612 

Ms. Florence Halimi Teller, with 
qualifications from Western Europe 
(excluding UK , Germany) and Latin 
America 

Student Administration Division, 
Overseas Applicants Unit  

contact form  
02-5494881 

Adviser for applicants with qualifications 
from Central and Eastern Europe, 
Former USSR 

Student Administration Division, 
Overseas Applicants Unit  

contact form 
02-5494891 

Ms. Basma Kassis, Adviser for applicants 
with qualifications from East-Jerusalem 
and Arab countries 

Student Administration Division, 
Overseas Applicants Unit  

contact form 
02-5881600 

Ms. Lina Abu Sneine, Adviser for 
applicants with qualifications from 
Australia, the UK and East-Jerusalem 

Student Administration Division, 
Overseas Applicants Unit  

adriank@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5881820 

Mr. Adrian Kramer, Dormitory manager Dean of Students Office 

hujidorms@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-588145/60 

 Registration clerk Dean of Students Office 

shiranbat@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5880055 

Ms. Shiran Batzun, Marketing and 
placement coordinator 

Dean of Students Office 
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dormsoffice@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5882358 

Ms. Mali Hafsadi, Bookkeeper Dean of Students Office 

 
02-5882674 

 Maiersdorf (Resnik) Dorms Dean of Students Office 

 
02-5818115 

 Bronfman (Idelson) Dorms Dean of Students Office 

 
02-5880022 

 Students Village Dean of Students Office 

 
02-5883000 

 Emergency Number 24/7 Security and 
Emergency Department  

netaz@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-6584742 

Ms. Neta Weiss, Director, Authority for 
Research Students 

The Authority for Research 
Students 

kerenn@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5881482 

Ms. Keren Nacass-Mualem, humanities 
and social sciences 

The Authority for Research 
Students 

liatv@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5882855 

Ms. Liat Ventura, PhD evaluation and 
application for candidates from non-
Israeli institutions in humanities and 
social sciences 

The Authority for Research 
Students 

limorl@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5881142 

Ms. Limor Levy, Senior Coordinator for 
New Academic Staff 

The Academic Administration 

hum_international@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5880297 

Ms. Vicky Salant, Coordinator, 
International Office 

Faculty of Humanities 

millieh@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5881047 

Ms. Millie Hazan, International 
Coordinator & Post Doctoral Fellows 
Registration 

Faculty of Social Sciences 

romank@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5883417 

Mr. Roman Kareev, Exchange Programs 
Coordinator 

Faculty of Social Sciences 

shaniebe@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5880044 

Ms. Shanie Rabinowitz, International 
Programs Coordinator 

Faculty of Law 

litalmy@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5884355 

Ms. Lital Myers, International affairs 
coordinator 

Faculty of Mathematics and 
Sciences 

rachelii@savion.huji.ac.il 
08-9489510 

Ms. Racheli Inbari, Administrative 
Manager 

Faculty of Agriculture, Food and 
Environment 

noapl@savion.huji.ac.il 
08-9489996 

Ms. Noa Schwarzwald, International 
Programs Team Leader & ELLS 
representative 

Faculty of Agriculture, Food and 
Environment 

kerenoha@savion.huji.ac.il 
08-9489285 

Ms. Keren Ohayon, International MSc 
Programs 

Faculty of Agriculture, Food and 
Environment 

editha@savion.huji.ac.il 
08-9489509 

Ms. Edit Hakim, International MSc 
Programs 

Faculty of Agriculture, Food and 
Environment 

visa.agri@mail.huji.ac.il 
08-9489509 

Student visas Faculty of Agriculture, Food and 
Environment 

mahyang@savion.huji.ac.il 
08-9489063 

Ms. Mahyan Gon Faculty of Agriculture, Food and 
Environment 

laurabr@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-6757526 

Ms. Laura Brandel, Exchange 
Coordinator, Bio-Medicine program 

Faculty of Medicine 

elishevad@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-6757182 

Ms. Elisheva Dovev, Exchange 
Coordinator, School of Medicine 

Faculty of Medicine 

daniellak@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-6757270 

Ms. Daniella Krauthamer, International 
Coordinator 

Faculty of Dental Medicine 



yehudithr@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-6757577 

Ms. Yehudit Rudolph, International 
Graduate Bio-Medical Sciences Program 
coordinator 

Faculty of Dental Medicine 

rubama@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5883382 

Ms. Ruba Mashni, IMBA's Director of 
Admissions and Operations 

Hebrew University Business 
School 

revitalabu@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5494603 

Ms. Revital Abud, Assistant for Academic 
Affairs 

School of Computer Science and 
Engineering 

swinternational@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-5881391 

Ms. Dareen Alawi, International and 
Development Coordinator 

School of Social Work and Social 
Welfare 

saskiad@savion.huji.ac.il  
02-5882022 

Ms. Saskia De Jan, Assistant for 
academic affairs 

School of Education 

 niliv@savion.huji.ac.il 
02-6584899 

Ms. Nili Vershov, Academic 
Administrator 

Edmond and Lily Safra Center 
for Brain Sciences (ELSC) 

gabib@savion.huji.ac.il 
 02-5881391 

Ms. Gabi Schneider, Administrative 
Director 

The Martin Buber Society of 
Fellows 

 


